
SL.No. Name
 Claimed 

Amt. Rs.

Indoor 

Rs.

Prolong                

Rs.

SMP               

Rs.

Out door         

Rs.
Total Rs.

Net Payable 

Amt.

1 2 3 4 (1+2+3+4)

1 Abhik Bhattacharjee 8,107.00 1,705.00 6,402.00 8,107.00 8,107.00

D.N.Dubey 3,037.00 2,456.00 581.00 3,037.00

D.N.Dubey 1,216.00 1,216.00 1,216.00

3 Dharmendra Malhotra 3,080.00 270.00 2,810.00 3,080.00 3,080.00

4 Durgam Giri 1,759.00 1,389.00 370.00 1,759.00 1,759.00

Gorekh Prasad Sena 10,903.00 10,903.00 10,903.00

Gorekh Prasad Sena 8,255.00 2,265.00 2,265.00

6 Hassain M 766.00 766.00 766.00 766.00

Kamta Prasad 15469 8,021.00 3,840.00 3,608.00 15,469.00

Kamta Prasad 6,097.00 4,519.00 424.00 1,154.00 6,097.00

8 Manish Sharma 2,494.00 115.00 400.00 1,979.00 2,494.00 2,494.00

9 Onkar Kale 1,261.00 1,111.00 150.00 1,261.00 1,261.00

10 R.K.Dixit 2,564.00 2,449.00 115.00 2,564.00 2,564.00

11 Saheli Sarkar 1,606.00 1,606.00 1,606.00 1,606.00

12 Sanjeev Nagar 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00

13 Sejal 310.00 310.00 310.00 310.00

14 SK Anisur 493.00 493.00 493.00 493.00

15 Subhash Chandra 4,012.00 4,012.00 4,012.00 4,012.00

16 Susanta Mondal 8,564.00 4,992.00 3,572.00 8,564.00 8,564.00

17 Susovan Pramanik 1,619.00 1,619.00 1,619.00 1,619.00

Tanvi 5,973.00 3,176.00 2,797.00 5,973.00

Tanvi 2,623.00 1,823.00 800.00 2,623.00

19 Tuhin Ghosh 9,973.00 7,198.00 2,775.00 9,973.00 9,973.00

20 Uma kant Dwivedi 5,994.00 5,994.00 5,994.00 5,994.00

21 Umesh Kumar V.Dubey 4,552.00 4,092.00 315.00 4,407.00 4,407.00

22 V.K.Srivastava 3,882.00 3,882.00 3,882.00 3,882.00

23 Vishwanath Kumar 1,628.00 1,628.00 1,628.00 1,628.00

24 Yashpal Singh 4,901.00 4,901.00 4,901.00 4,901.00

0.00 39,381.00 34,871.00 41,551.00 1,15,803.00 1,15,803.00

(UKD)

TOTAL

Medical Reimbusement claim  for FY.2025-26   Transferred to your bank account  on 25.06.2025

2

5

7

18

4,253.00

13,168.00

21,566.00

8,596.00


